
Café menu

Breakfast�sandwiches

Children's�menu�

Lite�bites/snacks

Please advise staff of any allergies before ordering.

For gluten-free, dairy-free, vegetarian and vegan options
please ask a member of staff.

Bacon
Sausage
Bacon & sausage
Bacon, sausage & egg 
Fried egg
Vegetarian sausage
 
 Extra fillings:
Egg, beans, tomato 

2 slices of toast with butter

2 crumpets with butter

Toasted teacake with butter

Jam

Single cheese oatcake 

Cheese on toast (per slice)

£1.60  
£1.70

£1.70

£0.10

£1.90

£1.50

£3.80
£3.80
£4.40
£4.90
£3.00
£3.80

£0.70
per item

Turn over to see our main menu and drinks menu

Drinks�menu
Hot drinks
Cup of tea
Speciality/herbal tea
Pot of tea for 2
Espresso
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat white
Hot chocolate
Shot of syrup 

£1.60
£1.70
£2.70
£2.00
£2.30
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£0.40

Cold drinks
Squash  
Beaker of milk
Carton of juice
Cans
Bottle of pure juice
Bottle of water
Iced latte & shot of syrup 
Frappe & shot of syrup
Apple, mango dragonfruit
cooler 

£0.40
£0.60
£0.90
£1.30
£1.60
£0.80
£2.95
£2.80
£2.80

Further options can be found on our specials board.

Baked potato

Salads

Pancake stack
Choose 2 fillings 

Cheese
Cheese & tuna mayo 
Cheese & beans
Chilli con carne

Tuna, ham, egg or cheese
Add sweetcorn

Crispy bacon, maple syrup,
sliced strawberries,
blueberries, banana or
squirty cream

£4.50
£4.95
£4.95
£5.20

£4.80
£0.70

£3.80

Main�menu

Sandwiches

Toasties

Paninis

Cheese
Cheese & red onion
Cheese & tomato
Cheese & ham
Cheese & tuna

Cheese & ham
Cheese & tuna
Brie & cranberry
Brie & bacon 
Mozzarella, pesto & tomato

All our sandwiches, toasties, paninis and baked potatos are served with a side
salad and coleslaw. Please ask for our bread options when ordering. 

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.70
£4.70

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50

£4.95
£4.95
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20

Cheese
Ham
Tuna mayonnaise
Egg mayonnaise
BLT  

Beans or hoops on toast
Scrambled egg on toast
Tomato soup & roll
Fish fingers with beans 
or hoops 

Sandwich platter: 
cheese, jam or ham with 
grapes, cucumber, tomato, 
frube & crisps
 
 

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50

£3.50

Specials�
Balsamic tomato, avocado
sourdough toast with feta

Peanut Berry sourdough toast
with banana & maple syrup

Caprese toastie 
mozzarella, pesto & balsamic
tomatoes on sourdough toast 
 

£5.95

£5.95

£4.95


