Café menu



Please advise staff of any allergies before ordering.

For gluten-free, dairy-free, vegetarian and vegan options please ask a member of staff.

Further options can be found on our specials board.

Breakfast sandwiches

Bacon	£3.80
Sausage	£3.80
Bacon & sausage	£4.40
Bacon, sausage & egg	£4.90
Fried egg	£3.00
Vegetarian sausage	£3.80
Extra fillings: Egg, beans, tomato	£0.70 per item

Lite bites/snacks

2 slices of toast with butter	£1.60 £1.70
2 crumpets with butter	£1.70
Toasted teacake with butter Jam	£0.10
Single cheese oatcake Cheese on toast (per slice)	£1.90
	£1.50

Main menu

All our sandwiches, toasties, paninis and baked potatos are served with a side salad and coleslaw. Please ask for our bread options when ordering.

Sandwiches		Baked potato	
Cheese	£4.00	Cheese	£4.50
Ham	£4.00	Cheese & tuna mayo	£4.95
Tuna mayonnaise	£4.00	Cheese & beans	£4.95
Egg mayonnaise	£4.00	Chilli con carne	£5.20
BLT	£4.50		
Toasties		Salads	
Cheese	£4.50	Tuna, ham, egg or cheese	£4.80
Cheese & red onion	£4.50	Add sweetcorn	£0.70
Cheese & tomato	£4.50		
Cheese & ham	£4.70		
Cheese & tuna	£4.70		
Paninis		Pancake stack	
Cheese & ham	£4.95	Choose 2 fillings	
Cheese & tuna	£4.95	Crispy bacon, maple syrup,	£3.80
Brie & cranberry	£5.20	sliced strawberries,	
Brie & bacon	£5.20	blueberries, banana or	
Mozzarella, pesto & tomato	£5.20	squirty cream	

Children's menu

Beans or hoops on toast	£2.00
Scrambled egg on toast	£2.00
Tomato soup & roll	£2.00
Fish fingers with beans	£2.50
or hoops	
Candwich platter:	60.50

Sandwich platter: £3.50 cheese, jam or ham with grapes, cucumber, tomato, frube & crisps

Specials

Balsamic tomato, avocado sourdough toast with feta	£5.95
Peanut Berry sourdough toast with banana & maple syrup	£5.95
Caprese toastie mozzarella, pesto & balsamic tomatoes on sourdough toast	£4.95

Drinks menu

Hot drinks		Cold drinks	
Cup of tea	£1.60	Squash	£0.40
Speciality/herbal tea	£1.70	Beaker of milk	£0.60
Pot of tea for 2	£2.70	Carton of juice	£0.90
Espresso	£2.00	Cans	£1.30
Americano	£2.30	Bottle of pure juice	£1.60
Latte	£2.40	Bottle of water	£0.80
Cappuccino	£2.40	Iced latte & shot of syrup	£2.95
Flat white	£2.40	Frappe & shot of syrup	£2.80
Hot chocolate	£2.40	Apple, mango dragonfruit	£2.80
Shot of syrup	£0.40	cooler	

Turn over to see our main menu and drinks menu